
Deconectari programate Briceni - 24.07.2023-30.07.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.PERERITA PT393TT13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.PERERITA PT393TT13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.PERERITA PT393TT13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT31BR27
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI: PT37BR27
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT109COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT111COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT112COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT151COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: STR. BASARABIEI CS. 7,5,3,1, GAGARIN CS.
2,4,6,8, STR. KARPISIN CS. 4,6,8,12 FARMACIEI CS. 6
,Eminescu 22,26,41, Stamati 12,21,

PT48BR3F5
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KANTEMIR, CS: 25/I PT40BR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: UZINILOR, CS:30 PT47BR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KANTEMIR, CS: 25/R PT450BR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KANTEMIR. CS: 25/2 PT498BR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI PT521BR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT524BR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI PT460BR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI PT525BR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT464BR7F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT26BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT27BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT29BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT34BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT35BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT36BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT181BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT529BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT30BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT31BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT32BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT37BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT507BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT508BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.GRIMANCAUTI PT523BR27
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT38BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT74BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT253BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT258BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT440BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT481BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT532BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT533BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT538BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT571BR27
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT115COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT116COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT117COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: STR. INDEPENDENTEI, CS. 7,9,11 PT50BR3F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: STR. INDEPENDENTEI, CS. 7,9,11 PT50BR3F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: STR. KARPISIN. 66 PT601BR3F8
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: STR. KARPISIN. 9 PT77BR3F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9
Montarea post
de PT nou

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

S.PERERITA PT391TT13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.PERERITA PT387TT13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.PERERITA PT387TT13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.PERERITA PT387TT13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT118COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT119COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT126COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT156COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT278BV6F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT278BV6F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT278BV6
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT277BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT278BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT279BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT280BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT283BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT287BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT528BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT273LG15
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT226BV9 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT235BV9 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT272BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT274BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT275BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT276BV6
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT283BV6
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT226BV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT235BV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BELIAVINT PT83BV6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BELIAVINT PT222BV6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BELIAVINT PT223BV6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.BELIAVINT PT259BV6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT121COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT122COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.CARACUSENII-VECHI: PT126COL3
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT386TT13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT386TT13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT386TT13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT383TT13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT383TT13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.PERERITA: PT383TT13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT341LP9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9
Montarea prizei
de pamint

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT22BR17
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT23BR17
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT486BR17
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: SPORTIVA:4;5
EMINESCU:2;3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;18;20;17/Z;15;16
KRILOV:2;6;8;11;13;15.3FAZE;6?;3;4;6;7;9
FIERARILOR:7;9;11;17-? CEHOV:5;16;14;7 OLIMPICA:11/B

PT60BR7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT176COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT177COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT179COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT180COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT182COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT183COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT184COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT185COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

S.MARCAUTI: PT186COL5
Efectuarea
masurarilor

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-29
08:00:00

2023-07-29
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-29
08:00:00

2023-07-29
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-30
08:00:00

2023-07-30
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT225BV9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-30
08:00:00

2023-07-30
20:00:00

S.BERLINTI: PT227BV9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


